
27 Falcon Crescent, Airport City, Cape Town, 7490 South Africa

Last updated 07 May 2025

All course dates subject to change at OATC's discretion

Please register online at www.oatc.co.za and we will confirm availability 

2025

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Thur-Fri May 8-9

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Fri May 16

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Mon - Tues May 19-20

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Wed - Fri May 21-23

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Mon-Tues May 26-27

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Mon-Tues May 26-27

LCP Assessment min 2 max 4 Wed-Thurs May 28-29

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Tues Jun 2 - 3 

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 3 / 4 assessment Wed Jun 4

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Wed - Thurs June 5-6

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed June 9-11

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Thur-Fri June 12-13

LCP Assessment min 2 max 4 Tues - Wed June 17-18

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Thurs - Fri June 19-20

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed June 23-25

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Fri June 27

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Jun - Jul 30 - 2

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Thur-Fri Jul 3 - 4

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Mon - Tues Jul 7 - 8

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Wed Jul 9

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Thurs - Fri Jul 10 - 11

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Jul 14 - 16

LCP Assessment min 2 max 4 Thurs Jul 17

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Jul 21 - 23

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Thur-Fri Jul 24 - 25

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Mon - Tues Jul 28 - 29

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Wed Jul 30

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Aug 4 - 6

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Thur-Fri Aug 7 -8

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Mon - Tues Aug 11 - 12

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Wed Aug 13

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Thurs - Fri Aug 14 - 15

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Aug 18 -20

LCP Assessment min 2 max 4 Thurs - Fri Aug 21 - 22



OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Aug 25 - 27

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Thur-Fri Aug 28 -29

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Sept 1 -3

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Thur-Fri Sept 4 - 5

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Mon - Tues Sept 8 - 9

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Wed Sept 10

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Thurs - Fri Sept 11 - 12

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Sept 15 - 17

LCP Assessment min 2 max 4 Thurs - Fri Sept 18 - 19

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Tues Sept 22 -23

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Thur-Fri Sept 25 - 26

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Sept 29 - 1

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Thur-Fri Oct 2 - 3

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Mon - Tues Oct 6 - 7

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Wed Oct 8

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Thurs - Fri Oct 9 - 10

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Oct 13 - 15

LCP Assessment min 2 max 4 Thurs - Fri Oct 16 - 17

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Oct 20 - 22

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Thur-Fri Oct 23 - 24

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Mon - Tues Oct 27 - 28

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Wed Oct 29

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment Thurs - Fri Oct 30 - 31

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Nov 3 - 5

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Thur-Fri Nov 6 - 7

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Mon - Tues Nov 10 - 11

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Wed Nov 12

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Thurs - Fri Nov 13 - 14

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Nov 17 - 19

LCP Assessment min 2 max 4 Thurs - Fri Nov 20 - 21

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Nov 24 - 26

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Thur-Fri Nov 27 - 28

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Mon - Wed Dec 1 - 3

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 1 & 2 training min 2 max 4 Thur-Fri Dec 4 - 5

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Mon - Tues Dec 8 - 9

OPITO Banksman & Slinger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Wed Dec 10

OPITO Rigger Stage 3 / 4 assessment min 2 max 4 Thurs - Fri Dec 11 - 12

OPITO Rigger Stage 1 & 2 training min 3 max 8 Wed - Fri Dec 17 - 19


